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INATOR

-Juegos G
AM

i

94% 96%

juegos de desempeno superior, disefiada para mejorar las carteras de juego de los operadores
94%
92%

y la satisfaccion del jugador.
Pdngase en contacto con nosotros para obtener mas informacion acerca de la disponibilidad

[ ]
Cada versién de la gama de multi-juegos Coolfire™ [l ofrece una exitosa combinacion de
de versiones de multi-juegos y detalles sobre los porcentajes de pago de cada juego.

Variaciones disponibles:

1) 92%
2) 90%

L]
L]
Bingo

olfire™ Il Super-V+* Gaminator® Mult

Co
[ ]
[ )
[ ]
Roulette, B

i-Games
[ )
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
= Poker, R

P

Super-VigGaminator® Mult
WINWAYS, P

ALLPLAY®, W
96%

94%

94%

92%
Please contact us for more information about available multi-game versions and details on
payout percentages per game.

W 50 40 20 25f P 10 20 50 10 10 20 40 20 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 40 20 10 20 20 10202020 P P P 10 40 10 10 20 10 50 10 10 10 5f P 10 10 10 20 10 10 5f 5 2040 P P P 40 1050 10 20 10 A 20 10 10 40 20 A 20f A 10 A 2040f20 10 20 10 10 20 20 5f 5 5f 5f 5 20 40 20 10 40 20 20 A 5f 5f 5 2020 20 5
°

Lines
67"
712
722
732
742
752
762
77?
782
792
822
832
Every version of the Coolfire™ Il multi-game range offers a superior performing game mix

designed to enhance operators’ game portfolios and player satisfaction.

Coolfire™
Available variations:

‘ Lines: f = fixed, A

General Disclaimer: All specifications printed in this brochure are subject to change without notice. Not all games and products are available in all jurisdictions and are subject to specific jurisdictional approval. Please contact your local AGI representative to

find out about the availability of games and products in your specific area.



